Диагностическая
ВЧ-камера
DST200
DST200_bro_en_5214-3600-12_v0300.indd   1 11.04.2016   10:43:32
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Operating cycles front door locking mechanism min. 66 000 cycles
DST200_bro_en_5214-3600-12_v0300.indd   18 11.04.2016   10:44:05
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
RF Diagnostic Chamber R&S®DST200 1510.9047.02
Base unit configuration, mandatory
R&S®DST200 Selection: Left-Hand Door Mounting R&S®DST-S100A 1515.1396.02
R&S®DST200 Selection: Right-Hand Door Mounting R&S®DST-S100B 1515.1396.03
Cross-Polarized Vivaldi Test Antenna for R&S®DST200 1) R&S®DST-B215 1527.3576.02
Circular-Polarized Test Antenna for R&S®DST200 1) R&S®DST-B220 1518.4509.02
Test Antenna Kit for R&S®DST200 1) R&S®DST-B231 1518.5328.02
Hardware options
Filter Panel for R&S®DST200, 9-pin D-Sub, fiber-optic R&S®DST-B101 1514.7778.02
Interface Panel for R&S®DST200, 2 × N, 2 × RF cable R&S®DST-B102 1514.7784.02
Filter Panel for R&S®DST200, USB 2.0 R&S®DST-B103 1514.7790.02
Filter Panel for R&S®DST200, 100 V to 240 V AC R&S®DST-B104 1516.8407.02
Positioner for Calibration Antennas R&S®DST-B120 1516.8659.02
Elevated EUT Table for R&S®DST200 R&S®DST-B130 1515.1467.02
Manual 3D Positioner for R&S®DST200 R&S®DST-B150 1515.1480.02
Automated 3D Positioner for R&S®DST200 R&S®DST-B160 1516.8007.02
Large Automated 3D Positioner for R&S®DST200 R&S®DST-B165 1519.3506.02
Upgrade Kit for the R&S®DST-B160 R&S®DST-U165 1519.3935.02
Cross-Polarized Vivaldi Test Antenna for R&S®DST200 1) R&S®DST-B215 1527.3576.02
Circular-Polarized Test Antenna for R&S®DST200 R&S®DST-B220 1518.4509.02
Test Antenna Kit for R&S®DST200 1) R&S®DST-B231 1518.5328.02
Linear-Polarized Communications Antenna for R&S®DST200 R&S®DST-B270 1518.4515.02
Linear-Polarized Communications Antenna, 2 pcs., power splitter R&S®DST-B272 1518.4609.02
Software options
Over-the-Air (OTA) Performance Measurement Software 2) R&S®AMS32 1508.6650.02
OTA Measurement Software Basic Package for R&S®DST200 2) R&S®AMS32-DST 1518.5270.02
Software License Package for R&S®AMS32-DST, basic license, includes
GSM, CDMA, WCDMA and LTE 3)
R&S®AMS32-PK20 1518.5286.02
Software License Package for  R&S®AMS32-DST, basic license, includes
GSM, CDMA, TD-SCDMA, WCDMA, LTE, WLAN and Bluetooth® 3)
R&S®AMS32-PK25 1518.5286.25
EMC Measurement Software 2) R&S®EMC32-EB 1300.7010.02
Recommended extras
Shipping Container for R&S®DST200 R&S®DST-Z5 1518.9530.02
RF Cable, 18 GHz, 1.5 m, 2 × N connector, high shielding effectiveness R&S®DST-Z18 1515.1473.02
EUT Holder for R&S®DST-B160 R&S®DST-Z160 1518.5205.02
EUT Holder for R&S®DST-B165 R&S®DST-Z165 1519.3941.02
Linear-Polarized Calibration Antenna, 400 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®TS-RANT3 1516.4224.02
Antenna Calibration Data for R&S®TS-RANT3C: gain, AF, VSWR R&S®TS-RANT3C 1516.4224.05
Linear-Polarized Calibration Antenna, 3 GHz to 18 GHz R&S®TS-RANT18 1516.4218.02
Antenna Calibration Data for R&S®TS-RANT18C: gain, AF, VSWR R&S®TS-RANT18C 1516.4218.05